Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

705100370000560

705100610000560

705101020000560

705101630000560

705102550000560

Code

ICE-CURT-6-GAKO

ICE-CURT-8-GAKO

ICE-CURT-10-GAKO

ICE-CURT-13-GAKO

ICE-CURT-16-GAKO

Marking: According to standard
Temperature range: -60°C up to 200°C.
Standard: EN 12195-3

e It has an extra long clamping path.
It has a preparation for theft protection by means of a padlock (type ABUS 85/40HB).
e Itis equipped with the RUD ID-POINT®.

It is easy to clean and grease.
It has an innovative, practical twist-release guard.

It is easy to handle — even when wearing gloves.

It is particularly light and robust thanks to its innovative forged shape.

LC
daN

3,600

6,000

10,000

16,000

25,000

MBL
ton

3.67

6.11

10.19

16.31

25.49

A mm

400

520

532

830

962

Ratchet Tensioner RUD ICE-CURT-GAKO

Product information

One special highlight in the ICE-Lashing chain is the ICE-CURT ratchet tensioner. It offers you plenty of advantages.

B mm

140

170

170

300

350

260

350

362

530

612

Weight
kg

1.49
3.9
4.3

7.63

13.03



Blueprint

Lclosed=T

L-open = A

Adjustment range = B



	Ratchet Tensioner RUD ICE-CURT-GAKO
	Blueprint


