



Ratchet Tensioner RUD ICE-CURT-GAKO

Product information

One special highlight in the ICE-Lashing chain is the ICE-CURT ratchet tensioner. It offers you plenty of advantages.

- It has an extra long clamping path.
- It has a preparation for theft protection by means of a padlock (type ABUS 85/40HB).
- It is equipped with the RUD ID-POINT®.
- It is easy to clean and grease.
- It has an innovative, practical twist-release guard.
- It is easy to handle – even when wearing gloves.
- It is particularly light and robust thanks to its innovative forged shape.

Marking: According to standard

Temperature range: -60°C up to 200°C.

Standard: EN 12195-3

Part code	Code	LC daN	MBL ton	A mm	B mm	T mm	Weight kg
705100370000560	ICE-CURT-6-GAKO	3,600	3.67	400	140	260	1.49
705100610000560	ICE-CURT-8-GAKO	6,000	6.11	520	170	350	3.9
705101020000560	ICE-CURT-10-GAKO	10,000	10.19	532	170	362	4.3
705101630000560	ICE-CURT-13-GAKO	16,000	16.31	830	300	530	7.63
705102550000560	ICE-CURT-16-GAKO	25,000	25.49	962	350	612	13.03

Blueprint

